
Team Name Volunteer Role First Name Last Name Email Address Cell Phone

First Kicks Head Coach Marlo Stacy stacymarlo7274@yahoo.com 501-697-7534

6U Academy Head Coach Tom Milner millshawfootball@gmail.com 501-932-4335

F19 8U Team 01 Head Coach Israel Salas isalas74@yahoo.com 940-368-9053

F19 8U Team 02 Head Coach Victoria Cortez Victoria.cortez111413@gmail.com 501-499-0591

F19 8U Team 03 Head Coach Jason Rehm jason_rehm@yahoo.com 501-215-7577

F19 8U Team 04 Head Coach Brandon Sherwood btsherwood@gmail.com 501-472-6681

F19 8U Team 05 Head Coach Marlo Stacy stacymarlo7274@yahoo.com 501-697-7534

F19 8U Team 06 Head Coach Jamie Stires jamie_stires@yahoo.com 501-454-1454

F19 8U Team 07 Head Coach Brad Barcafer brad.barcafer@yahoo.com 901-679-5395

F19 8U Team 07 Head Coach Heather Henson hblankenship1080@yahoo.com 501-940-6216

F19 8U Team 08 Head Coach zach castleberry zachcastleberry@yahoo.com 501-697-6274

F19 8U Team 08 Head Coach Amy Green amygreen0404@yahoo.com 501-499-4568

F19 8U Team 09 Head Coach Caitlin Smith caitlinsmi@gmail.com 501-339-7314

F19 8U Team 09 Head Coach Anthony White Anthony@farrisagency.com 501-514-3287

F19 8U Team 10 Head Coach Matt Laurent mattspage_2000@yahoo.com 501-428-8487

F19 8U Team 11 Head Coach Lauren Bisbee lbt238269@yahoo.com 501-351-9322

GSC 2011 Girls Head Coach Kinsey Bradford kinseybradford@gmail.com 503-803-9253

GSC 2011 Girls Head Coach Brent Fason bface84@hotmail.com 501-339-0136

GSC 2011 Boys Head Coach Megan Carr barrelracr87@gmail.com 501-581-8457

GSC 2010 Boys Head Coach Patrick Martin gatorback_06@yahoo.com 501-733-8727

GSC 2009 Boys Head Coach Luis Cantu luiscantu001@gmail.com 479-214-0500

GSC 2009 Boys Assistant Coach Adrian Paz Paz1820@gmail.com 501-581-3419

GSC 2008 Girls Head Coach Noelle Bradley Nbradley_08@yahoo.com 501-837-1846

GSC 2008 Girls Assistant Coach Thomas Bradley bradleyta@yahoo.com 501-269-8328

GSC 2008 Boys Head Coach Brandon Sherwood btsherwood@gmail.com 501-472-6681

GSC 2008 Boys Assistant Coach Scott Demers janzed808@gmail.com 217-343-9697

GSC 2006 Girls Head Coach Noelle Bradley Nbradley_08@yahoo.com 501-837-1846

GSC 2006 Girls Assistant Coach Thomas Bradley bradleyta@yahoo.com 501-269-8328

GSC 2005/2006 Boys Head Coach Russell Everett wreverett@windstream.net 501-581-3270

GSC 2005/2006 Boys Team Manager Chad Hall mrchadhall@gmail.com 501-472-1379

GSC 2001 Girls Head Coach Larry Green Oramac1968@gmail.com 501-269-2119

GSC 2001/2002 Boys Head Coach Kevin Griffin ktgriffin@windstream.net 501-516-3585


